
Nature and location of work: Security & Vigilance, IBIS Hotels, Asset No.09, Hospitality District, Aerocity, IGI Airport, New Delhi- 110037

Wage period: Sept 2022

Sl. No Emp No Employee Name Designation

No of Days 
(including 

Weekly offs & 
Leaves)

Basic Pay DA-Raxa

Adv 
Against 
Stat 
Bonus

Performanc
e 
incentives

Compensatory 
Allow-Raxa

Total Gross 
Amount

Ee PF 
contributi
on

Ee ESI 
contributi
on

Med. Ins. 
Prem-Non 
Sr Cit

Total 
Deductions

Net Pay

1 10804 Ravindra Kumar Marshal 30 13,350.00 3,156.00 1,375.50 1,080.85 7,900.00 26,862.35 1,800.00 184.00 0.00 1,984.00 24,878.00

2 13395 Ajay Kumar Marshal 30 13,350.00 3,156.00 1,375.50 0.00 3,160.00 21,041.50 1,800.00 148.00 0.00 1,948.00 19,094.00

3 13911 Sanjeev Kumar Marshal 30 13,350.00 3,156.00 1,375.50 1,124.09 8,216.00 27,221.59 1,800.00 186.00 0.00 1,986.00 25,236.00

4 15446 Bablu Kumar Rai Marshal 30 13,350.00 3,156.00 1,375.50 0.00 8,216.00 26,097.50 1,800.00 186.00 0.00 1,986.00 24,112.00

5 17554 Gurpreet Singh Marshal 30 13,350.00 3,156.00 1,375.50 0.00 6,320.00 24,201.50 1,800.00 172.00 0.00 1,972.00 22,230.00

6 18049 Ashwani Kumar Marshal 30 13,350.00 3,156.00 1,375.50 1,080.85 7,900.00 26,862.35 1,800.00 184.00 0.00 1,984.00 24,878.00

7 20215 Yash Pal Singh Marshal 30 13,350.00 3,156.00 1,375.50 1,080.85 7,900.00 26,862.35 1,800.00 184.00 0.00 1,984.00 24,878.00

8 23752 Karamjeet Marshal 30 13,350.00 3,156.00 1,375.50 1,080.85 8,216.00 27,178.35 1,800.00 186.00 0.00 1,986.00 25,192.00

9 23911 Vikram Singh Parihar Marshal 30 13,350.00 3,156.00 1,375.50 1,037.62 5,372.00 24,291.12 1,800.00 165.00 0.00 1,965.00 22,326.00

10 24205 Satish Singh Security Guard 30 13,350.00 3,156.00 1,375.50 1,080.85 7,900.00 26,862.35 1,800.00 184.00 0.00 1,984.00 24,878.35

11 25898 Rajendra Singh Security Guard 30 13,350.00 3,156.00 1,375.50 1,124.09 8,848.00 27,853.59 1,800.00 191.00 0.00 1,991.00 25,862.59

12 26237 Deepak Sharma Security Guard 30 13,350.00 3,156.00 1,375.50 1,080.85 7,900.00 26,862.35 1,800.00 184.00 0.00 1,984.00 24,878.35

13 26881 Amit Kumar Security Guard 30 13,350.00 3,156.00 1,375.50 1,167.32 8,216.00 27,264.82 1,800.00 186.00 715.64 2,701.64 24,563.18

14 28111 Satveer Saini Security Guard 30 13,350.00 3,156.00 1,375.50 0.00 7,268.00 25,149.50 1,800.00 179.00 0.00 1,979.00 23,170.50

15 29151 Sunil Kumar Sharma Security Guard 27 12,015.00 2,840.40 1,237.95 0.00 6,636.00 22,729.35 1,783.00 162.00 0.00 1,945.00 20,784.35

16 29802 Sukumar Saha Security Guard 30 13,350.00 3,156.00 1,375.50 1,037.62 7,584.00 26,503.12 1,800.00 181.00 0.00 1,981.00 24,522.12

17 30156 Rajesh Kumar Security Guard 30 13,350.00 3,156.00 1,375.50 1,167.32 9,164.00 28,212.82 1,800.00 193.00 0.00 1,993.00 26,219.82

18 31473 Sagar Security Guard 30 13,350.00 3,156.00 1,375.50 1,124.09 7,584.00 26,589.59 1,800.00 181.00 0.00 1,981.00 24,608.59

19 34583 Babu Lal Sharma Security Guard 30 13,350.00 3,156.00 1,375.50 1,124.09 7,900.00 26,905.59 1,800.00 184.00 0.00 1,984.00 24,921.59

20 35099 Neelam Security Guard 30 13,350.00 3,156.00 1,375.50 1,124.09 0.00 19,005.59 1,800.00 124.00 0.00 1,924.00 17,081.59

21 41230 Niranjan Choudary Security Guard 30 13,350.00 3,156.00 1,375.50 1,080.85 7,900.00 26,862.35 1,800.00 184.00 0.00 1,984.00 24,878.35

22 42241 Mukesh Kumar Security Guard 30 13,350.00 3,156.00 1,375.50 0.00 6,004.00 23,885.50 1,800.00 169.00 0.00 1,969.00 21,916.50

23 42254 Janpreet Security Guard 23 10,235.00 2,419.60 1,054.55 0.00 5,056.00 18,765.15 1,519.00 133.00 0.00 1,652.00 17,113.15

24 43652 Daya Security Guard 30 13,350.00 3,156.00 1,375.50 1,080.85 0.00 18,962.35 1,981.00 124.00 0.00 2,105.00 16,857.35

25 43668 Sadhana Pal Security Guard 30 13,350.00 3,156.00 1,375.50 1,080.85 0.00 18,962.35 1,981.00 124.00 0.00 2,105.00 16,857.35

26 44615 Naveen Kumar Chaudhary Security Guard 30 13,350.00 3,156.00 1,375.50 1,080.85 7,900.00 26,862.35 1,981.00 184.00 0.00 2,165.00 24,697.35

27 45390 Shiv Kumar Pathania Security Guard 30 13,350.00 3,156.00 1,375.50 1,080.85 8,216.00 27,178.35 1,800.00 186.00 0.00 1,986.00 25,192.35

28 45539 Reena Kumari Security Guard 30 13,350.00 3,156.00 1,375.50 1,080.85 0.00 18,962.35 1,800.00 124.00 0.00 1,924.00 17,038.35

29 46022 Deepak Kumar Prasad Security Guard 30 13,350.00 3,156.00 1,375.50 1,124.09 8,216.00 27,221.59 1,981.00 186.00 0.00 2,167.00 25,054.59

30 46067 Kuldeep Singh Security Guard 30 13,350.00 3,156.00 1,375.50 0.00 6,952.00 24,833.50 1,981.00 176.00 0.00 2,157.00 22,676.50

31 46207 Ku Anjuman Security Guard 30 13,350.00 3,156.00 1,375.50 1,124.09 0.00 19,005.59 1,981.00 124.00 0.00 2,105.00 16,900.59

32 46213 Mahendra Singh Jat Security Guard 30 13,350.00 3,156.00 1,375.50 1,080.85 7,900.00 26,862.35 1,981.00 184.00 0.00 2,165.00 24,697.35

33 46219 Raju Security Guard 30 13,350.00 3,156.00 1,375.50 0.00 7,268.00 25,149.50 1,981.00 179.00 0.00 2,160.00 22,989.50

34 46223 Mohit Security Guard 30 13,350.00 3,156.00 1,375.50 1,080.85 7,900.00 26,862.35 1,981.00 184.00 0.00 2,165.00 24,697.35

Total 1010 844932.91 69051.64 775882

Contract Labour ((Regulation & Abolition) Central Rules Form XVII
Form -See Rule 78(1)(a)(i)
Register of Wages-cum-Muster Roll

Name and address of Contractor: Raxa Security Services Ltd, 25/1 Skip House, Museum Road, Bangalore-560025
Name and address of Establishemnt in/
under which contract is carried on: IBIS Hotels, Asset No.09, Hospitality District, Aerocity, IGI Airport, New 
Delhi- 110037

Name and address of Principal Employer: IBIS Hotels, Asset No.09, Hospitality District, Aerocity, IGI Airport, 
New Delhi- 110037


